Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF
READING PENNSYLV ANIA;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199907010002
76861

07/01/1999
01:34:48

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING
PENNSYLV
ANIA

Party 2

NOTARY

RUOTOLO,
DEBORAH J

199910060004
14881

10/06/1999
08:25:09

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING
PENNSYLV
ANIA

Party 2

NOTARY

MCGHEE,
PAMELA M

200003290000
98921

03/29/2000
08:30:51

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING
PENNSYLV
ANIA

Party 2

NOTARY

BRADLEY,
LEISA YATES




