Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PENNSYLV ANIA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199907010002 76861	07/01/1999 01:34:48	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PENNSYLV ANIA	Party 2	NOTARY	RUOTOLO, DEBORAH J						
199910060004 14881	10/06/1999 08:25:09	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PENNSYLV ANIA	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGHEE, PAMELA M						
200003290000 98921	03/29/2000 08:30:51	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PENNSYLV ANIA	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY, LEISA YATES						